
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  35.850  Payton Williams  7015  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
2  9.300  36.825  Gianna Marinelli  7044  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
3  9.275  36.375  Chloe Budd  7043  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
4  9.250  36.800  Briana Hannan  7010  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
5  9.050  34.450  Nadya Tedeschi  7045  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
6  8.900  35.600  Madelyn Schwarz  7014  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
7  8.800  36.275  Bailey Chudner  7009  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
8  8.775  34.175  Reagan Waddell  7058  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pinnacle  
9  8.700  30.925  Abby Walton  7050  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pancott  
10  8.450  34.000  Hailey Roadway  7031  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Gymsport  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  36.800  Briana Hannan  7010  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.250  36.825  Gianna Marinelli  7044  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
3  9.225  36.275  Bailey Chudner  7009  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  9.000  35.600  Madelyn Schwarz  7014  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
5  8.925  36.375  Chloe Budd  7043  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
6  8.900  35.850  Payton Williams  7015  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
7  8.700  34.000  Hailey Roadway  7031  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Gymsport  
8  8.000  34.450  Nadya Tedeschi  7045  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
9  7.850  34.175  Reagan Waddell  7058  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pinnacle  
10  6.800  30.925  Abby Walton  7050  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pancott  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  36.825  Gianna Marinelli  7044  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
2  8.900  36.275  Bailey Chudner  7009  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  8.625  36.375  Chloe Budd  7043  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
4-T  8.600  36.800  Briana Hannan  7010  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
5-T  8.600  35.600  Madelyn Schwarz  7014  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6-T  8.550  35.850  Payton Williams  7015  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
7-T  8.550  34.450  Nadya Tedeschi  7045  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
8  8.400  34.175  Reagan Waddell  7058  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pinnacle  
9  7.750  34.000  Hailey Roadway  7031  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Gymsport  
10  7.025  30.925  Abby Walton  7050  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pancott  
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         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  36.375  Chloe Budd  7043  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
2  9.450  36.800  Briana Hannan  7010  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  9.350  36.275  Bailey Chudner  7009  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  9.175  36.825  Gianna Marinelli  7044  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
5  9.150  34.175  Reagan Waddell  7058  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
6-T  9.100  35.600  Madelyn Schwarz  7014  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
7-T  9.100  34.000  Hailey Roadway  7031  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Gymsport  
8  9.050  35.850  Payton Williams  7015  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
9  8.850  34.450  Nadya Tedeschi  7045  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
10  8.400  30.925  Abby Walton  7050  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pancott  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.825  9.300  Gianna Marinelli  7044  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
2  36.800  9.500  Briana Hannan  7010  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  36.375  9.550  Chloe Budd  7043  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
4  36.275  9.350  Bailey Chudner  7009  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Eagle Gymnastics  
5  35.850  9.350  Payton Williams  7015  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  35.600  9.100  Madelyn Schwarz  7014  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Flytz  
7  34.450  9.050  Nadya Tedeschi  7045  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  LEGS  
8  34.175  9.150  Reagan Waddell  7058  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pinnacle  
9  34.000  9.100  Hailey Roadway  7031  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Gymsport  
10  30.925  8.700  Abby Walton  7050  7  Lvl 7: 13 JR  Pancott  

 


